
Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

NF1 
Nota D

Nota E
Pen

NF
Nota D

Nota E
Pen

NF
Nota D

Nota E
Pen

NF

Gym
Val

67
Carla Cerezo González

Juv
3,70

8,85
0,00

12,55
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
12,55

12,55
4,00

8,40
0,00

12,40
5,20

8,10
0,00

13,30
4,60

8,30
0,00

12,90
51,15

Fed Catal
60

Aina Puig
Juv

3,70
8,75

0,00
12,45

3,70
8,70

0,00
12,40

12,45
12,45

5,20
7,05

0,00
12,25

5,30
8,00

0,00
13,30

5,00
7,95

0,00
12,95

50,95

Saskachewan
74

Rylee M
iller

Juv
3,50

8,95
0,00

12,45
3,70

8,85
0,00

12,55
12,45

12,55
5,90

7,75
0,00

13,65
5,40

6,80
0,00

12,20
4,50

7,90
0,00

12,40
50,80

Polish
56

Dagm
ara Pyzio

Juv
4,00

9,20
0,00

13,20
3,80

8,90
0,00

12,70
13,20

13,20
4,50

8,05
0,00

12,55
5,30

6,50
0,00

11,80
5,40

6,65
0,00

12,05
49,60

Saska
73

Am
y Jorgensen

Juv
3,70

9,00
2,00

10,70
3,70

9,15
0,00

12,85
10,70

12,85
4,40

7,15
0,00

11,55
5,50

6,35
0,00

11,85
5,30

7,85
0,00

13,15
49,40

POR
53

M
afalda Costa

Juv
3,70

8,85
0,00

12,55
3,50

9,05
0,00

12,55
12,55

12,55
3,20

8,65
0,00

11,85
5,90

6,80
0,00

12,70
4,80

6,80
0,30

11,30
48,40

Fed Gall
63

Rocio Am
or Aliaga

Juv
3,30

8,60
0,00

11,90
3,50

8,35
0,00

11,85
11,90

11,90
4,90

6,50
0,00

11,40
4,70

7,65
0,00

12,35
5,00

7,65
0,00

12,65
48,30

Gym
pies

76
Luna De Leus

Juv
3,50

8,25
0,10

11,65
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
11,65

11,65
4,00

7,80
0,00

11,80
4,80

8,20
0,00

13,00
3,90

8,00
0,10

11,80
48,25

Fed Galleg
64

Paula Lopez Villar
Juv

3,50
8,50

0,00
12,00

3,70
8,80

0,00
12,50

12,00
12,50

3,50
7,00

0,00
10,50

4,70
7,80

0,00
12,50

4,50
7,05

0,00
11,55

47,05

GCP
51

M
aria João M

endes
Juv

3,70
8,70

0,10
12,30

3,70
8,95

0,00
12,65

12,30
12,65

2,90
6,80

0,00
9,70

5,60
5,65

0,00
11,25

4,80
8,05

0,00
12,85

46,45

Sant Boi
25

Clara Navarro García
Juv

3,50
8,75

0,00
12,25

2,80
8,60

0,00
11,40

12,25
12,25

3,30
6,80

0,00
10,10

4,90
6,75

0,00
11,65

4,50
7,75

0,00
12,25

46,25

Covadonga
31

Carolina M
artin Alvarez

Juv
3,50

8,35
0,00

11,85
2,00

8,75
0,00

10,75
11,85

11,85
3,60

7,60
0,00

11,20
4,10

6,80
0,00

10,90
4,10

7,95
0,00

12,05
46,00

M
ajadahon

28
Ainara Sautua M

olina
Juv

3,70
9,00

0,00
12,70

3,50
8,95

0,00
12,45

12,70
12,70

4,90
3,60

0,00
8,50

5,20
6,70

0,00
11,90

4,30
8,35

0,00
12,65

45,75

Rushhm
oor

68
Eleanor Cox

Juv
3,70

8,35
2,00

10,05
3,70

8,55
0,00

12,25
10,05

12,25
3,90

4,50
0,00

8,40
5,10

7,60
0,00

12,70
4,60

7,60
0,00

12,20
45,55

Gym
pies Ind

22
Louise VAn Eygen

Juv
3,70

8,50
0,00

12,20
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
12,20

12,20
2,30

7,30
0,00

9,60
4,90

6,60
0,00

11,50
3,90

7,85
0,00

11,75
45,05

ACM
 Ind

47
Inês Soalhães

Juv
3,50

8,60
0,00

12,10
2,80

8,75
0,00

11,55
12,10

12,10
2,00

7,55
0,00

9,55
4,20

7,10
0,00

11,30
4,10

7,75
0,00

11,85
44,80

Sant Boi
26

Iris Atyabi M
aestre

Juv
3,50

7,20
0,10

10,60
2,00

8,65
0,00

10,65
10,60

10,65
4,10

6,20
0,00

10,30
4,40

5,80
0,00

10,20
5,20

7,60
0,00

12,80
43,95

M
ajadah

27
Andrea González Canoyra

Juv
3,50

8,50
0,10

11,90
2,00

8,50
0,00

10,50
11,90

11,90
5,00

3,55
0,00

8,55
4,30

7,35
0,00

11,65
3,80

7,00
0,00

10,80
42,90

GCP
50

Benedita Guim
arães

Juv
4,00

8,75
0,00

12,75
3,00

8,35
0,10

11,25
12,75

12,75
2,40

6,70
0,00

9,10
3,10

7,35
0,00

10,45
3,40

6,75
0,00

10,15
42,45

GCP
18

Leonor Rocha
Juv

3,00
8,85

0,00
11,85

2,80
8,80

0,00
11,60

11,85
11,85

2,60
6,45

0,00
9,05

4,20
5,30

0,00
9,50

4,10
7,40

0,00
11,50

41,90

BredaGym
36

Em
m

a M
onteban

Juv
3,50

8,40
0,00

11,90
3,50

7,35
0,10

10,75
11,90

11,90
1,60

6,25
0,00

7,85
3,50

7,90
0,00

11,40
2,90

7,55
0,00

10,45
41,60

GCP I
17

M
arta Silva

Juv
3,50

8,40
0,00

11,90
2,40

8,70
0,00

11,10
11,90

11,90
1,80

6,75
0,00

8,55
3,30

6,90
0,00

10,20
3,80

7,10
0,00

10,90
41,55

Rusm
oor

34
Am

y Cook
Juv

2,80
8,75

0,00
11,55

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11,55
11,55

2,70
5,95

0,00
8,65

2,90
7,70

0,00
10,60

3,70
6,30

0,00
10,00

40,80

GCP
20

M
ariana Parente

Juv
2,40

8,40
0,20

10,60
3,00

8,15
0,00

11,15
10,60

11,15
1,90

6,95
0,00

8,85
3,70

5,25
0,00

8,95
3,80

7,15
0,00

10,95
39,90

SpCP
7

Leonor Barbosa
Juv

2,80
8,35

0,10
11,05

2,80
8,55

0,00
11,35

11,05
11,35

1,00
6,20

0,00
7,20

2,90
6,05

0,00
8,95

3,40
7,85

0,00
11,25

38,75

SpCP
40

Leonor Soares
Juv

2,80
8,75

0,00
11,55

2,80
8,80

0,00
11,60

11,55
11,60

1,90
6,75

2,00
6,65

4,10
5,00

0,00
9,10

3,80
7,15

0,00
10,95

38,30

SpCP
5

Carolina M
arques

Juv
2,80

8,00
0,30

10,50
2,80

7,95
0,00

10,75
10,50

10,75
1,60

5,35
0,00

6,95
4,00

5,40
0,00

9,40
2,70

8,40
0,00

11,10
38,20

LGC
12

Isabel M
endonça

Juv
2,80

8,65
0,00

11,45
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
11,45

11,45
1,70

6,80
4,00

4,50
3,50

6,50
0,00

10,00
4,20

7,80
0,00

12,00
37,95

SpCP
4

M
afalda Pacheco

Juv
2,80

8,50
0,00

11,30
2,80

8,50
0,00

11,30
11,30

11,30
1,50

5,95
2,00

5,45
3,80

6,10
0,00

9,90
2,70

8,45
0,00

11,15
37,80

GCP
19

Joana Carvalho
Juv

3,00
8,45

0,10
11,35

3,00
8,65

0,00
11,65

11,35
11,65

1,90
6,45

2,00
6,35

4,20
4,20

0,00
8,40

4,10
6,90

0,00
11,00

37,40

SpCP II
1

Sara Teixeira
Juv

2,80
8,40

0,10
11,10

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11,10
11,10

1,60
4,70

2,00
4,30

4,00
6,25

0,00
10,25

3,10
8,40

0,00
11,50

37,15

M
KS Gdan

59
Zem

elka Paulina
Juv

2,00
8,95

0,00
10,95

2,00
9,20

0,00
11,20

10,95
11,20

2,20
5,75

2,00
5,95

3,30
5,15

0,00
8,45

3,20
6,75

0,00
9,95

35,55

LGC II
44

Francisca Cancela
Juv

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

3,20
8,40

0,00
11,60

4,80
4,65

0,00
9,45

4,90
6,85

0,00
11,75

32,80

LGC
13

Inês Pereira
Juv

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,50
6,70

4,00
3,20

3,00
6,00

0,00
9,00

2,00
6,05

0,00
8,05

20,25

Saltos NF
Uneven Bars

Balance Beam
Floor Exercise

Total

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
L GYM

SPO
RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I Youth

M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / 
Club

Nº
Nam

e
Esc

Vault 1
Vault 2



Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Gym
pies

77
Lisa Vaelen

Jun
4,60

8,75
0,00

13,35
4,10

8,35
0,10

12,35
13,35

4,60
6,60

0,00
11,20

4,90
8,00

0,00
12,90

4,90
8,20

0,00
13,10

50,55

Gym
pies

78
Cato Fleurackers

Jun
3,90

8,50
0,00

12,40
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
12,40

4,80
8,00

0,00
12,80

4,80
7,70

0,00
12,50

4,20
8,25

0,00
12,45

50,15

POR
54

Beatriz Cardoso
Jun

4,20
8,90

0,00
13,10

3,50
9,20

0,00
12,70

13,10
3,60

8,20
0,00

11,80
4,80

7,25
0,00

12,05
4,60

7,60
0,00

12,20
49,15

Fed.Catalana
61

Etna Abella
Jun

3,50
8,25

0,00
11,75

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11,75
4,30

7,35
0,00

11,65
4,40

7,95
0,00

12,35
3,90

8,20
0,00

12,10
47,85

Gym
pies Ind

21
M

argo Van Linden
Jun

3,70
8,60

0,00
12,30

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,30
4,20

7,30
0,00

11,50
4,60

5,60
0,00

10,20
4,30

8,40
0,00

12,70
46,70

Covadonga
32

Carla Sanchez Caballero
Jun

4,00
8,70

0,00
12,70

3,70
8,80

0,00
12,50

12,70
3,40

7,05
0,00

10,45
4,40

6,30
0,00

10,70
4,10

8,60
0,10

12,60
46,45

POL
58

Kaja Skalska
Jun

3,70
8,80

0,00
12,50

3,50
8,80

0,10
12,20

12,50
3,30

7,50
0,00

10,80
4,80

6,60
0,00

11,40
3,80

7,80
0,10

11,50
46,20

DOS Alpen 
Ind

71
Lana Blom

m
ers

Jun
3,70

8,70
0,00

12,40
4,00

7,85
0,10

11,75
12,40

2,30
6,65

0,00
8,95

3,40
6,35

0,00
9,75

3,40
7,70

0,00
11,10

42,20

ACM
48

M
aria M

oreira
Jun

3,70
7,55

0,30
10,95

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

10,95
1,30

8,15
0,00

9,45
3,60

7,25
0,00

10,85
3,50

6,45
0,30

9,65
40,90

SpCP II
2

Leonor Sousa
Jun

3,00
8,65

0,00
11,65

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11,65
1,20

7,10
0,00

8,30
3,30

5,80
0,00

9,10
3,40

8,05
0,00

11,45
40,50

DOS Alpen 
Ind

72
Katie Egberts

Jun
3,50

8,25
0,10

11,65
0,00

#NUM
!

0,00
#NUM

!
11,65

1,40
5,25

0,00
6,65

4,10
7,35

0,00
11,45

3,20
7,15

0,00
10,35

40,10

SpCP I
41

Lia Sobral
Jun

3,50
9,05

0,00
12,55

3,30
8,85

0,00
12,15

12,55
1,80

3,95
0,00

5,75
4,50

6,00
0,00

10,50
4,30

7,25
0,30

11,25
40,05

Rushm
oor

70
Sydney Lawler

Jun
3,70

8,40
0,00

12,10
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
12,10

3,30
5,65

0,00
8,95

2,40
5,85

0,00
8,25

4,30
6,40

0,00
10,70

40,00

Bredagym
37

M
asha van de W

estelaken
Jun

3,50
8,55

0,00
12,05

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,05
0,80

3,50
0,00

4,30
2,90

6,80
0,00

9,70
3,10

8,15
0,00

11,25
37,30

Saltos NF
Uneven Bars

Balance Beam
Floor Exercise

Total

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
L GYM

SPO
RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I Junior

M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / 
Club

Nº
Nam

e
Esc

Vault 1
Vault 2



Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

Nota D
Nota E

Pen
NF

ACM
49

Beatriz Dias
Sen 

4,60
8,80

0,00
13,40

4,20
8,55

0,00
12,75

13,40
3,90

7,40
0,00

11,30
4,80

7,55
0,00

12,35
4,50

7,65
0,00

12,15
49,20

Fed.Catalana
62

Lluna Casanova
Sen 

4,00
8,95

0,00
12,95

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,95
4,30

7,65
0,00

11,95
4,50

6,95
0,00

11,45
4,20

8,25
0,00

12,45
48,80

LGC Ind
46

M
ariana M

arianito
Sen 

4,20
8,90

0,00
13,10

4,00
7,90

0,00
11,90

13,10
3,00

7,00
0,00

10,00
4,90

7,90
0,00

12,80
4,30

8,40
0,00

12,70
48,60

ACM
 Ind

16
M

ariana Pitrez
Sen 

4,00
8,80

0,00
12,80

4,10
8,65

0,00
12,75

12,80
4,30

7,55
0,00

11,85
4,70

7,20
0,00

11,90
4,50

7,50
0,10

11,90
48,45

ACM
 Ind

15
Leonor Silva

Sen 
3,70

8,80
0,00

12,50
0,00

#NUM
!

0,00
#NUM

!
12,50

4,20
7,15

0,00
11,35

4,70
6,55

0,00
11,25

4,30
8,20

0,00
12,50

47,60

Saskachewan
75

Em
ily W

alker
Sen 

4,60
8,35

0,00
12,95

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,95
4,20

7,75
0,00

11,95
5,10

6,80
0,00

11,90
4,50

6,30
0,30

10,50
47,30

Covadonga
33

Lidia Celem
in Perez

Sen 
4,00

8,65
0,00

12,65
0,00

#NUM
!

0,00
#NUM

!
12,65

2,30
8,15

0,00
10,45

4,10
7,20

0,00
11,30

3,70
8,00

0,00
11,70

46,10
Lanzarote 

Ind
30

Lou Roche
Sen 

3,70
8,70

0,00
12,40

0,00
#NUM

!
0,00

#NUM
!

12,40
3,60

6,00
0,00

9,60
4,40

5,75
0,00

10,15
3,90

8,10
0,00

12,00
44,15

Bredagym
 

Ind
39

Laura Aerts
Sen 

4,00
9,10

0,00
13,10

3,70
8,80

0,10
12,40

13,10
2,80

5,20
0,00

8,00
3,50

7,85
0,00

11,35
3,60

7,70
0,00

11,30
43,75

POR
55

Rafaela Ferreira
Sen 

3,70
8,65

0,10
12,25

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,25
3,40

7,35
0,00

10,75
4,50

4,35
0,00

8,85
4,20

7,85
0,30

11,75
43,60

LGC II
14

Daniela Flores
Sen 

3,50
8,20

0,00
11,70

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

11,70
1,80

7,45
0,00

9,25
4,20

6,80
0,00

11,00
4,00

7,80
0,60

11,20
43,15

Bredagym
38

Fem
ke van Brunschot

Sen 
3,70

8,50
0,00

12,20
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
12,20

1,20
6,25

0,00
7,45

3,90
7,65

0,00
11,55

3,40
8,00

0,00
11,40

42,60
Fed.Catalana 

Ind
23

Carlota Ortega
Sen 

3,50
7,90

2,30
9,10

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

9,10
4,40

6,80
0,00

11,20
4,40

6,05
0,00

10,45
4,20

7,95
0,30

11,85
42,60

SpCP I
42

Beatriz Barbosa
Sen 

3,50
8,50

0,00
12,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

12,00
1,00

6,75
0,00

7,75
3,80

6,80
0,00

10,60
3,60

7,80
0,00

11,40
41,75

SpCP Ind
11

Rafaela Alexandra Ferreira
Sen 

3,70
8,70

0,00
12,40

0,00
#NUM

!
0,00

#NUM
!

12,40
1,10

7,00
0,00

8,10
3,90

5,50
0,00

9,40
3,50

7,85
0,10

11,25
41,15

SpCP III
6

M
argarida Neves

Sen 
3,70

8,65
0,00

12,35
3,00

8,50
0,30

11,20
12,35

1,00
6,80

0,00
7,80

3,80
5,90

0,00
9,70

3,50
7,55

0,00
11,05

40,90

SpCP II
3

M
aria Ribeiro

Sen 
3,00

8,75
0,00

11,75
0,00

0,00
0,00

0,00
11,75

2,40
5,80

0,00
8,20

4,00
5,00

0,00
9,00

3,50
8,40

0,00
11,90

40,85
M

ajadahond
a

29
Alexandra Gim

enez Canoyra
Sen 

2,00
8,85

0,00
10,85

2,00
9,05

2,00
9,05

10,85
1,80

5,35
0,00

7,15
3,70

7,80
0,00

11,50
3,20

7,80
0,00

11,00
40,50

Rushm
oor

35
Em

ily Cantwell
Sen 

4,00
8,50

0,00
12,50

3,70
8,90

0,00
12,60

12,50
1,00

6,70
0,00

7,70
4,00

3,55
0,00

7,55
4,30

6,80
0,10

11,00
38,75

SpCP Ind
10

Rita Rodrigues
Sen 

3,50
8,50

0,00
12,00

0,00
#NUM

!
0,00

#NUM
!

12,00
1,30

4,45
0,00

5,75
3,40

5,65
0,00

9,05
3,60

6,20
0,00

9,80
36,60

Saltos NF
Uneven Bars

Balance Beam
Floor Exercise

Total

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
L GYM

SPO
RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I S

enior

M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / 
Club

Nº
Nam

e
Esc

Vault 1
Vault 2



ND
E1

E2
E3

E4
Pen

NF
ND

E1
E2

E3
E4

Pen
NF

M
edia

POL
56

Dagm
ara Pyzio

Juv
4

0,8
0,8

0,7
1

0
13,20

3,80
1,10

1,10
0,70

1,20
0,00

12,70
12,950

Q

M
ajadahonda

28
Ainara Sautua M

olina
Juv

3,7
0,8

0,9
1,2

1,1
0

12,70
3,50

0,90
1,00

1,20
1,10

0,00
12,45

12,575
Q

POR
53

M
afalda Costa

Juv
3,7

0,9
1,1

1,2
1,2

0
12,55

3,50
0,80

0,90
1,10

1,00
0,00

12,55
12,550

Q

Saskachewan
74

Rylee M
iller

Juv
3,5

1,1
1

1,5
1

0
12,45

3,70
1,10

1,20
1,40

1,00
0,00

12,55
12,500

Q

GCP I
51

M
aria João M

endes
Juv

3,7
1,3

1,2
1,6

1,3
0,1

12,30
3,70

1,00
0,90

1,10
1,10

0,00
12,65

12,475
Q

Fed.Catalana
60

Aina Puig
Juv

3,7
1,3

1,5
1,1

1,2
0

12,45
3,70

1,00
1,30

1,30
1,40

0,00
12,40

12,425
Q

Fed.Gallega
64

Paula Lopez Villar
Juv

3,5
1,4

1,6
1,5

1,5
0

12,00
3,70

1,00
1,20

1,20
1,30

0,00
12,50

12,250
R1

GCP I
50

Benedita Guim
arães

Juv
4

1
1,2

1,6
1,3

0
12,75

3,00
1,40

1,70
1,80

1,60
0,10

11,25
12,000

R2

Fed.Gallega
63

Rocio Am
or Aliaga

Juv
3,3

1,4
1,3

1,6
1,4

0
11,90

3,50
1,70

1,60
1,50

1,70
0,00

11,85
11,875

Sant Boi Ind
25

Clara Navarro García
Juv

3,5
1,2

1,3
1,2

1,3
0

12,25
2,80

1,30
1,50

1,40
1,40

0,00
11,40

11,825

ACM
47

Inês Soalhães
Juv

3,5
1,5

1,4
1,4

1,3
0

12,10
2,80

1,30
1,50

1,20
1,20

0,00
11,55

11,825

Saskachewan
73

Am
y Jorgensen

Juv
3,7

1
1

0,8
1

2
10,70

3,70
1,10

0,80
0,70

0,90
0,00

12,85
11,775

GCP II
18

Leonor Rocha
Juv

3
1,1

1,2
1,1

1,3
0

11,85
2,80

1,20
1,1,

1,50
1,20

0,00
11,60

11,725

SpCP I
40

Leonor Soares
Juv

2,8
1,2

1,2
1,4

1,3
0

11,55
2,80

1,20
1,00

1,20
1,20

0,00
11,60

11,575

GCP II
17

M
arta Silva

Juv
3,5

1,5
1,8

1,4
1,7

0
11,90

2,40
1,20

1,20
1,50

1,40
0,00

11,10
11,500

GCP II
19

Joana Carvalho
Juv

3
1,6

1,5
1,1

1,6
0,1

11,35
3,00

1,20
1,30

1,40
1,40

0,00
11,65

11,500

Bredagym
36

Em
m

a M
onteban

Juv
3,5

2,1
1,6

1,6
1,6

0
11,90

3,50
2,90

2,40
2,70

2,60
0,10

10,75
11,325

SpCP III
4

M
afalda Pacheco

Juv
2,8

1,5
1,5

1,2
1,6

0
11,30

2,80
1,50

1,50
1,20

1,60
0,00

11,30
11,300

Covadonga
31

Carolina M
artin Alvarez

Juv
3,5

1,7
1,7

1,4
1,6

0
11,85

2,00
1,20

1,30
1,20

1,40
0,00

10,75
11,300

SpCP Ind
7

Leonor Barbosa
Juv

2,8
1,9

1,6
1,4

1,7
0,1

11,05
2,80

1,60
1,30

1,50
1,40

0,00
11,35

11,200

M
ajadahonda

27
Andrea González Canoyra

Juv
3,5

1,7
1,5

1,5
1,4

0,1
11,90

2,00
1,90

1,40
1,60

1,30
0,00

10,50
11,200

Rushm
oor

68
Eleanor Cox

Juv
3,7

1,2
1,7

1,6
1,8

2
10,05

3,70
1,30

1,50
1,60

1,40
0,00

12,25
11,150

Gdansk Ind
59

Zem
elka Paulina

Juv
2

1,1
1

0,8
1,1

0
10,95

2,00
0,70

0,80
1,10

0,80
0,00

11,20
11,075

GCP Ind
20

M
ariana Parente

Juv
2,4

1,6
1,6

1,4
1,7

0,2
10,60

3,00
1,90

1,90
1,80

1,80
0,00

11,15
10,875

SpCP III
5

Carolina M
arques

Juv
2,8

2,3
1,9

1,9
2,1

0,3
10,50

2,80
1,70

2,30
1,80

2,40
0,00

10,75
10,625

Sant Boi Ind
26

Iris Atyabi M
aestre

Juv
3,5

2,9
2,7

2,9
2,3

0,1
10,60

2,00
1,60

1,20
1,50

1,20
0,00

10,65
10,625

Gym
Val Ind

67
Carla Cerezo González

Juv
3,7

1,2
1,1

1,1
1,2

0
12,55

0,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
0,00

0,00
6,275

Gym
pies Ind

22
Louise VAn Eygen

Juv
3,7

1,5
1,5

1,8
1,4

0
12,20

0,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
0,00

0,00
6,100

Gym
pies

76
Luna De Leus

Juv
3,5

1,8
1,7

1,7
1,8

0,1
11,65

0,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
0,00

0,00
5,825

Rushm
oor Ind

34
Am

y Cook
Juv

2,8
1

1,2
1,3

1,4
0

11,55
0,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

0,00
0,00

5,775

LGC II
12

Isabel M
endonça

Juv
2,8

1,1
1,4

1,3
1,5

0
11,45

0,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
0,00

0,00
5,725

SpCP II
1

Sara Teixeira
Juv

2,8
1,6

1,6
1,2

1,7
0,1

11,10
0,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

0,00
0,00

5,550

LGC Ind
44

Francisca Cancela
Juv

0
10

10
10

10
0

0,00
0,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

0,00
0,00

0,000

LGC II
13

Inês Pereira
Juv

0
10

10
10

10
0

0,00
0,00

10,00
10,00

10,00
10,00

0,00
0,00

0,000

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
L GYM

SPO
RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I - Youth - V

ault W
A
G

 

M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / Club
Nº

Nam
e

Vault 1
Vault 2



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF
Saskachewa

n 74 Rylee Miller Juv 5,90 2,30 2,20 2,40 2,20 0,00 13,65 Q

POL 56 Dagmara Pyzio Juv 4,50 1,90 2,00 1,80 2,20 0,00 12,55 Q

GymVal Ind 67 Carla Cerezo González Juv 4,00 1,80 1,60 1,60 1,60 0,00 12,40 Q

Fed.Catalana 60 Aina Puig Juv 5,20 3,20 2,40 2,70 3,20 0,00 12,25 Q

POR 53 Mafalda Costa Juv 3,20 1,40 1,30 1,30 1,50 0,00 11,85 Q

Gympies 76 Luna De Leus Juv 4,00 2,30 2,20 2,10 2,20 0,00 11,80 Q

LGC Ind 44 Francisca Cancela Juv 3,20 1,90 1,50 1,20 1,70 0,00 11,60 R1
Saskachewa

n 73 Amy Jorgensen Juv 4,40 3,20 2,50 2,30 3,20 0,00 11,55

Fed.Gallega 63 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 4,90 3,40 3,10 3,60 3,60 0,00 11,40

Covadonga 31 Carolina Martin Alvarez Juv 3,60 2,40 2,50 2,40 2,10 0,00 11,20 R2

Fed.Gallega 64 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 3,50 3,30 3,00 3,00 3,00 0,00 10,50

Sant Boi Ind 26 Iris Atyabi Maestre Juv 4,10 4,10 3,50 3,80 3,80 0,00 10,30

Sant Boi Ind 25 Clara Navarro García Juv 3,30 3,90 3,00 3,20 3,20 0,00 10,10

GCP I 51 Maria João Mendes Juv 2,90 3,30 3,00 3,20 3,20 0,00 9,70

Gympies Ind 22 Louise VAn Eygen Juv 2,30 2,70 2,50 3,00 2,70 0,00 9,60

ACM 47 Inês Soalhães Juv 2,00 2,40 2,50 2,60 2,20 0,00 9,55

GCP I 50 Benedita Guimarães Juv 2,40 3,40 3,20 3,70 3,20 0,00 9,10

GCP II 18 Leonor Rocha Juv 2,60 3,40 3,80 3,70 3,00 0,00 9,05

GCP Ind 20 Mariana Parente Juv 1,90 3,00 3,10 3,20 2,90 0,00 8,85
Rushmoor 

Ind 34 Amy Cook Juv 2,70 4,20 3,80 3,90 4,20 0,00 8,65

GCP II 17 Marta Silva Juv 1,80 3,20 3,30 3,80 3,00 0,00 8,55
Majadahond

a 27 Andrea González Canoyra Juv 5,00 6,10 6,10 6,80 6,90 0,00 8,55
Majadahond

a 28 Ainara Sautua Molina Juv 4,90 7,00 6,30 5,90 6,50 0,00 8,50

Rushmoor 68 Eleanor Cox Juv 3,90 5,80 5,20 5,60 5,40 0,00 8,40

Bredagym 36 Emma Monteban Juv 1,60 3,80 3,50 4,10 3,70 0,00 7,85

SpCP Ind 7 Leonor Barbosa Juv 1,00 4,00 3,80 3,50 3,80 0,00 7,20

SpCP III 5 Carolina Marques Juv 1,60 4,70 4,10 4,70 4,60 0,00 6,95

SpCP I 40 Leonor Soares Juv 1,90 3,00 3,50 3,60 2,80 2,00 6,65

GCP II 19 Joana Carvalho Juv 1,90 3,60 3,60 3,50 3,40 2,00 6,35

Gdansk Ind 59 Zemelka Paulina Juv 2,20 5,00 4,00 4,50 4,00 2,00 5,95

SpCP III 4 Mafalda Pacheco Juv 1,50 4,40 3,60 4,30 3,80 2,00 5,45

LGC II 12 Isabel Mendonça Juv 1,70 3,40 3,00 2,80 3,40 4,00 4,50

SpCP II 1 Sara Teixeira Juv 1,60 5,80 5,20 5,40 5,20 2,00 4,30

LGC II 13 Inês Pereira Juv 0,50 3,40 3,30 3,20 3,30 4,00 3,20

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Uneven Bars WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  
Club Nº Name Uneven Bars



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Fed.Catalana 60 Aina Puig Juv 5,30 2,00 2,00 2,10 2,00 0,00 13,30 Q

GymVal Ind 67 Carla Cerezo González Juv 5,20 1,80 2,00 2,00 1,80 0,00 13,30 Q

Gympies 76 Luna De Leus Juv 4,80 1,70 1,90 2,10 1,40 0,00 13,00 Q

POR 53 Mafalda Costa Juv 5,90 3,10 3,40 3,30 2,90 0,00 12,70 Q

Rushmoor 68 Eleanor Cox Juv 5,10 2,40 2,50 2,40 2,00 0,00 12,70 Q

Fed.Gallega 64 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 4,70 2,20 2,30 2,20 2,10 0,00 12,50 Q

Fed.Gallega 63 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 4,70 2,30 2,40 2,60 2,30 0,00 12,35

Saskachewan 74 Rylee Miller Juv 5,40 3,00 3,40 3,40 3,00 0,00 12,20 R1

Majadahonda 28 Ainara Sautua Molina Juv 5,20 3,50 3,10 3,20 3,40 0,00 11,90 R2

Saskachewan 73 Amy Jorgensen Juv 5,50 3,90 3,40 3,00 4,00 0,00 11,85

POL 56 Dagmara Pyzio Juv 5,30 3,50 3,70 3,50 3,10 0,00 11,80

Sant Boi Ind 25 Clara Navarro García Juv 4,90 3,30 3,40 3,20 2,70 0,00 11,65

Majadahonda 27 Andrea González Canoyra Juv 4,30 2,60 2,70 3,40 2,40 0,00 11,65

Gympies Ind 22 Louise VAn Eygen Juv 4,90 3,40 3,40 3,60 3,20 0,00 11,50

Bredagym 36 Emma Monteban Juv 3,50 2,20 2,00 2,00 2,30 0,00 11,40

ACM 47 Inês Soalhães Juv 4,20 2,90 2,90 2,90 2,70 0,00 11,30

GCP I 51 Maria João Mendes Juv 5,60 4,40 4,60 4,30 4,20 0,00 11,25

Covadonga 31 Carolina Martin Alvarez Juv 4,10 3,10 2,90 3,50 3,30 0,00 10,90

Rushmoor Ind 34 Amy Cook Juv 2,90 2,30 2,30 2,30 2,20 0,00 10,60

GCP I 50 Benedita Guimarães Juv 3,10 2,80 2,40 2,50 3,00 0,00 10,45

SpCP II 1 Sara Teixeira Juv 4,00 4,20 3,70 3,50 3,80 0,00 10,25

GCP II 17 Marta Silva Juv 3,30 3,50 3,00 2,90 3,20 0,00 10,20

Sant Boi Ind 26 Iris Atyabi Maestre Juv 4,40 4,10 4,50 4,30 4,00 0,00 10,20

LGC II 12 Isabel Mendonça Juv 3,50 3,60 3,40 3,60 3,40 0,00 10,00

SpCP III 4 Mafalda Pacheco Juv 3,80 4,00 4,00 3,50 3,80 0,00 9,90

GCP II 18 Leonor Rocha Juv 4,20 4,80 4,50 4,60 5,10 0,00 9,50

LGC Ind 44 Francisca Cancela Juv 4,80 5,20 5,50 5,70 5,00 0,00 9,45

SpCP III 5 Carolina Marques Juv 4,00 4,80 4,20 4,50 4,70 0,00 9,40

SpCP I 40 Leonor Soares Juv 4,10 4,90 5,10 5,50 4,60 0,00 9,10

LGC II 13 Inês Pereira Juv 3,00 4,00 4,10 3,90 4,00 0,00 9,00

SpCP Ind 7 Leonor Barbosa Juv 2,90 4,40 4,00 3,70 3,90 0,00 8,95

GCP Ind 20 Mariana Parente Juv 3,70 5,20 4,80 4,70 4,30 0,00 8,95

Gdansk Ind 59 Zemelka Paulina Juv 3,30 5,10 4,90 4,70 4,80 0,00 8,45

GCP II 19 Joana Carvalho Juv 4,20 6,00 5,60 6,40 5,30 0,00 8,40

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Balance Beam WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Balance Beam



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Saskachewan 73 Amy Jorgensen Juv 5,30 2,30 2,30 1,70 2,00 0,00 13,15 Q

Fed.Catalana 60 Aina Puig Juv 5,00 2,30 2,10 2,00 2,00 0,00 12,95 Q

GymVal Ind 67 Carla Cerezo González Juv 4,60 1,90 1,70 1,70 1,70 0,00 12,90 Q

GCP I 51 Maria João Mendes Juv 4,80 2,10 1,90 2,00 1,80 0,00 12,85 Q

Sant Boi Ind 26 Iris Atyabi Maestre Juv 5,20 2,50 1,90 2,30 2,70 0,00 12,80 Q

Majadahonda 28 Ainara Sautua Molina Juv 4,30 1,80 1,80 1,50 1,50 0,00 12,65 Q

Fed.Gallega 63 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 5,00 2,30 2,20 2,90 2,40 0,00 12,65 R1

Saskachewan 74 Rylee Miller Juv 4,50 2,20 2,10 2,10 1,90 0,00 12,40

Sant Boi Ind 25 Clara Navarro García Juv 4,50 2,40 2,30 1,30 2,20 0,00 12,25

Rushmoor 68 Eleanor Cox Juv 4,60 2,40 2,10 2,40 2,60 0,00 12,20 R2

Covadonga 31 Carolina Martin Alvarez Juv 4,10 2,20 1,70 1,90 2,50 0,00 12,05

POL 56 Dagmara Pyzio Juv 5,40 3,30 3,60 3,40 2,90 0,00 12,05

LGC II 12 Isabel Mendonça Juv 4,20 2,50 2,10 2,10 2,30 0,00 12,00

ACM 47 Inês Soalhães Juv 4,10 2,60 2,40 2,10 1,70 0,00 11,85

Gympies 76 Luna De Leus Juv 3,90 2,10 1,90 1,80 2,10 0,10 11,80

Gympies Ind 22 Louise VAn Eygen Juv 3,90 2,30 1,50 2,20 2,10 0,00 11,75

LGC Ind 44 Francisca Cancela Juv 4,90 3,50 3,10 2,80 3,20 0,00 11,75

Fed.Gallega 64 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 4,50 3,00 2,90 3,10 2,90 0,00 11,55

SpCP II 1 Sara Teixeira Juv 3,10 1,70 1,90 1,50 1,30 0,00 11,50

GCP II 18 Leonor Rocha Juv 4,10 2,70 3,00 2,50 2,30 0,00 11,50

POR 53 Mafalda Costa Juv 4,80 3,20 3,10 3,20 3,20 0,30 11,30

SpCP Ind 7 Leonor Barbosa Juv 3,40 1,90 2,30 2,60 2,00 0,00 11,25

SpCP III 4 Mafalda Pacheco Juv 2,70 1,50 1,90 1,60 1,20 0,00 11,15

SpCP III 5 Carolina Marques Juv 2,70 1,80 1,50 1,70 1,30 0,00 11,10

GCP II 19 Joana Carvalho Juv 4,10 3,00 2,90 3,30 3,20 0,00 11,00

GCP Ind 20 Mariana Parente Juv 3,80 2,90 2,80 2,50 3,20 0,00 10,95

SpCP I 40 Leonor Soares Juv 3,80 3,20 2,90 2,80 2,60 0,00 10,95

GCP II 17 Marta Silva Juv 3,80 2,80 3,00 2,60 3,00 0,00 10,90

Majadahonda 27 Andrea González Canoyra Juv 3,80 3,00 2,90 3,00 3,20 0,00 10,80

Bredagym 36 Emma Monteban Juv 2,90 2,40 2,50 2,30 2,50 0,00 10,45

GCP I 50 Benedita Guimarães Juv 3,40 3,30 2,90 3,20 3,40 0,00 10,15

Rushmoor Ind 34 Amy Cook Juv 3,70 3,60 3,80 4,20 3,30 0,00 10,00

Gdansk Ind 59 Zemelka Paulina Juv 3,20 3,30 3,30 2,70 3,20 0,00 9,95

LGC II 13 Inês Pereira Juv 2,00 3,90 3,80 4,00 4,00 0,00 8,05

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Youth - Floor Exercise WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name
Floor Exercise



ND
E1

E2
E3

E4
Pen

NF
ND

E1
E2

E3
E4

Pen
NF

M
edia

POR
54

Beatriz Cardoso
Jun

4,2
1,1

1,1
1,4

1
0

13,10
3,50

0,80
0,80

0,70
0,80

0,00
12,70

12,900
Q

Gym
pies

77
Lisa Vaelen

Jun
4,6

1,3
1,2

1,4
1,2

0
13,35

4,10
1,50

1,70
1,60

1,80
0,10

12,35
12,850

Q

Covadonga
32

Carla Sanchez Caballero
Jun

4
1,4

1
1,6

1,2
0

12,70
3,70

1,20
1,20

1,20
1,30

0,00
12,50

12,600
Q

SpCP I
41

Lia Sobral
Jun

3,5
0,9

0,9
1,2

1
0

12,55
3,30

1,20
1,10

1,40
1,10

0,00
12,15

12,350
Q

POL
58

Kaja Skalska
Jun

3,7
1,2

1,2
1,1

1,3
0

12,50
3,50

1,00
1,20

1,20
1,60

0,10
12,20

12,350
Q

DOS Alpen Ind
71

Lana Blom
m

ers
Jun

3,7
1,3

1,3
1,2

1,3
0

12,40
4,00

1,90
2,20

2,20
2,10

0,10
11,75

12,075
Q

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
L GYM

SPO
RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I - Junior - V

ault W
A
G

 

M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / Club
Nº

Nam
e

Vault 1
Vault 2



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Gympies 78 Cato Fleurackers Jun 4,80 2,00 2,00 2,50 2,00 0,00 12,80 Q

POR 54 Beatriz Cardoso Jun 3,60 1,80 1,80 1,80 1,70 0,00 11,80 Q

Fed.Catalana 61 Etna Abella Jun 4,30 2,90 2,50 2,30 2,80 0,00 11,65 Q

Gympies Ind 21 Margo Van Linden Jun 4,20 2,80 2,60 2,40 3,30 0,00 11,50 Q

Gympies 77 Lisa Vaelen Jun 4,60 3,30 3,10 3,50 3,70 0,00 11,20

POL 58 Kaja Skalska Jun 3,30 2,60 2,40 2,60 2,40 0,00 10,80 Q

POL 57 Wanda Mnich Jun 3,30 2,80 2,50 2,60 3,20 0,00 10,60

Covadonga 32 Carla Sanchez Caballero Jun 3,40 3,10 2,80 2,40 3,30 0,00 10,45 Q

ACM 48 Maria Moreira Jun 1,30 2,10 1,90 1,50 1,80 0,00 9,45 R1

Rushmoor 70 Sydney Lawler Jun 3,30 4,60 3,90 4,10 4,60 0,00 8,95 R2

DOS Alpen Ind 71 Lana Blommers Jun 2,30 3,50 3,10 3,40 3,30 0,00 8,95

SpCP II 2 Leonor Sousa Jun 1,20 3,20 3,00 2,60 2,80 0,00 8,30

Rushmoor Ind 69 Poppy Hancomb Jun 2,40 4,00 3,70 3,60 3,60 0,50 8,25

SpCP Ind 8 Ana Sofia Alexandrino Jun 1,10 3,20 3,80 3,00 3,40 0,00 7,80

DOS Alpen Ind 72 Katie Egberts Jun 1,40 4,80 4,70 5,00 4,50 0,00 6,65

SpCP I 41 Lia Sobral Jun 1,80 6,40 5,80 5,60 6,30 0,00 5,75

Bredagym 37 Masha van de Westelaken Jun 0,80 6,80 6,30 6,40 6,60 0,00 4,30

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Junior - Uneven Bars WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Uneven Bars



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Gympies 77 Lisa Vaelen Jun 4,90 1,70 2,20 2,30 1,80 0,00 12,90 Q

Gympies 78 Cato Fleurackers Jun 4,80 2,30 2,10 2,70 2,30 0,00 12,50

Fed.Catalana 61 Etna Abella Jun 4,40 2,00 2,10 2,30 1,90 0,00 12,35 Q

POR 54 Beatriz Cardoso Jun 4,80 2,50 2,80 2,90 2,70 0,00 12,05 Q

DOS Alpen Ind 72 Katie Egberts Jun 4,10 2,70 2,60 2,80 2,60 0,00 11,45 Q

POL 58 Kaja Skalska Jun 4,80 3,30 3,50 3,60 3,00 0,00 11,40 Q

ACM 48 Maria Moreira Jun 3,60 2,70 2,50 2,80 3,00 0,00 10,85 Q

Covadonga 32 Carla Sanchez Caballero Jun 4,40 3,80 3,60 4,00 3,50 0,00 10,70 R1

SpCP I 41 Lia Sobral Jun 4,50 4,10 3,90 4,20 3,90 0,00 10,50 R2

Gympies Ind 21 Margo Van Linden Jun 4,60 4,10 4,60 4,80 4,20 0,00 10,20

DOS Alpen Ind 71 Lana Blommers Jun 3,40 3,70 3,60 3,50 4,00 0,00 9,75

Bredagym 37 Masha van de Westelaken Jun 2,90 3,40 3,50 2,80 3,00 0,00 9,70

SpCP II 2 Leonor Sousa Jun 3,30 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,10 0,00 9,10

Rushmoor 70 Sydney Lawler Jun 2,40 4,70 4,10 3,60 4,20 0,00 8,25

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Junior - Balance Beam WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Balance Beam



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

Gympies 77 Lisa Vaelen Jun 4,90 1,80 1,60 2,20 1,80 0,00 13,10 Q

Gympies Ind 21 Margo Van Linden Jun 4,30 1,70 1,50 1,10 1,90 0,00 12,70

Covadonga 32 Carla Sanchez Caballero Jun 4,10 1,60 1,50 1,10 1,30 0,10 12,60 Q

Gympies 78 Cato Fleurackers Jun 4,20 1,70 1,80 2,10 1,60 0,00 12,45

POR 54 Beatriz Cardoso Jun 4,60 2,60 1,90 2,30 2,50 0,00 12,20 Q

Fed.Catalana 61 Etna Abella Jun 3,90 1,90 1,70 1,70 2,20 0,00 12,10 Q

POL 58 Kaja Skalska Jun 3,80 2,20 2,10 2,20 2,30 0,10 11,50 Q

SpCP II 2 Leonor Sousa Jun 3,40 2,10 1,90 1,80 2,00 0,00 11,45 Q

Bredagym 37 Masha van de Westelaken Jun 3,10 2,00 2,10 1,70 1,50 0,00 11,25 R1

SpCP I 41 Lia Sobral Jun 4,30 2,80 2,70 3,30 2,70 0,30 11,25

DOS Alpen Ind 71 Lana Blommers Jun 3,40 2,30 2,30 1,80 2,40 0,00 11,10 R2

Rushmoor 70 Sydney Lawler Jun 4,30 3,90 3,30 3,20 4,10 0,00 10,70

DOS Alpen Ind 72 Katie Egberts Jun 3,20 2,80 2,90 3,00 2,70 0,00 10,35

ACM 48 Maria Moreira Jun 3,50 3,30 3,50 3,70 3,60 0,30 9,65

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Junior - Floor Exercise WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name
Floor Exercise



ND
E1

E2
E3

E4
Pen

NF
ND

E1
E2

E3
E4

Pen
NF

M
edia

ACM
49

Beatriz Dias
Sen 

4,6
1,1

1,3
1,2

1,2
0

13,40
4,20

1,40
1,70

1,40
1,50

0,00
12,75

13,075
Q

ACM
 Ind

16
M

ariana Pitrez
Sen 

4
1,1

1,4
1,1

1,3
0

12,80
4,10

1,50
1,20

1,60
1,20

0,00
12,75

12,775

Bredagym
 Ind

39
Laura Aerts

Sen 
4

0,9
1

0,9
0,9

0
13,10

3,70
1,10

1,20
1,20

1,30
0,10

12,40
12,750

Q

Rushm
oor

35
Em

ily Cantwell
Sen 

4
1,6

1,3
1,7

1,4
0

12,50
3,70

1,40
0,90

1,10
1,10

0,00
12,60

12,550
Q

LGC Ind
46

M
ariana M

arianito
Sen 

4,2
1,2

1
1,2

0,9
0

13,10
4,00

2,10
2,00

2,10
2,10

0,00
11,90

12,500
Q

SpCP III
6

M
argarida Neves

Sen 
3,7

1,3
1,4

1,3
1,5

0
12,35

3,00
1,50

1,50
1,60

1,50
0,30

11,20
11,775

Q

M
ajadahonda

29
Alexandra Gim

enez Canoyra
Sen 

2
1,2

1,1
1,1

1,2
0

10,85
2,00

1,10
0,80

0,90
1,00

2,00
9,05

9,950
Q

9
th IN

TERN
A
TIO

N
A
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RT

Sport Club do Porto

C
-I - S

enior - V
ault W

A
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M
atosinhos - M

ay 5, 2018

Country / Club
Nº

Nam
e

Vault 1
Vault 2



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

SpCP Ind 43 Filipa Martins Sen 5,00 1,40 1,40 1,70 1,40 0,00 13,60 Q

Fed.Catalana Ind 24 Ana Palacios Sen 4,60 2,00 2,00 2,10 2,10 0,00 12,55 Q

Fed.Catalana 62 Lluna Casanova Sen 4,30 2,10 2,50 2,60 2,20 0,00 11,95

Saskachewan 75 Emily Walker Sen 4,20 2,20 2,30 2,60 2,10 0,00 11,95 Q

ACM Ind 16 Mariana Pitrez Sen 4,30 2,50 2,80 2,40 2,30 0,00 11,85 Q

ACM Ind 15 Leonor Silva Sen 4,20 2,90 2,50 3,40 2,80 0,00 11,35

ACM 49 Beatriz Dias Sen 3,90 2,80 2,60 2,50 2,60 0,00 11,30

Fed.Catalana Ind 23 Carlota Ortega Sen 4,40 3,40 3,20 3,10 3,20 0,00 11,20

POR 55 Rafaela Ferreira Sen 3,40 2,50 2,70 2,60 2,70 0,00 10,75 Q

Covadonga 33 Lidia Celemin Perez Sen 2,30 1,90 1,80 1,90 1,80 0,00 10,45 Q

LGC Ind 46 Mariana Marianito Sen 3,00 2,70 2,90 3,10 3,30 0,00 10,00 R1

Lanzarote Ind 30 Lou Roche Sen 3,60 4,20 4,00 4,00 4,00 0,00 9,60 R2

LGC II 14 Daniela Flores Sen 1,80 2,50 2,40 2,60 2,60 0,00 9,25

GCP I 52 Matilde Castanheira Sen 2,90 4,10 3,40 3,80 3,60 0,00 9,20

SpCP Ind 9 Carolina Almeida Sen 1,10 2,50 2,90 2,50 2,30 0,00 8,60

SpCP II 3 Maria Ribeiro Sen 2,40 4,40 4,10 4,20 4,20 0,00 8,20

SpCP Ind 11 Rafaela Alexandra Ferreira Sen 1,10 3,10 3,00 3,00 2,80 0,00 8,10

Bredagym Ind 39 Laura Aerts Sen 2,80 4,90 4,70 5,20 4,30 0,00 8,00

SpCP III 6 Margarida Neves Sen 1,00 3,70 3,20 3,20 3,20 0,00 7,80

SpCP I 42 Beatriz Barbosa Sen 1,00 3,30 3,50 3,00 3,20 0,00 7,75

Rushmoor 35 Emily Cantwell Sen 1,00 3,60 3,00 3,00 3,60 0,00 7,70

Bredagym 38 Femke van Brunschot Sen 1,20 3,70 3,80 4,00 3,40 0,00 7,45

Majadahonda 29 Alexandra Gimenez Canoyra Sen 1,80 4,70 4,40 5,00 4,60 0,00 7,15

SpCP Ind 10 Rita Rodrigues Sen 1,30 5,50 5,60 5,00 5,60 0,00 5,75

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Senior - Uneven Bars WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Uneven Bars



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

LGC Ind 46 Mariana Marianito Sen 4,90 1,90 2,10 2,20 2,10 0,00 12,80 Q

ACM 49 Beatriz Dias Sen 4,80 2,70 2,40 2,50 2,40 0,00 12,35 Q

ACM Ind 16 Mariana Pitrez Sen 4,70 2,80 2,80 2,60 2,80 0,00 11,90

Saskachewan 75 Emily Walker Sen 5,10 3,20 3,00 3,30 3,20 0,00 11,90 Q

Bredagym 38 Femke van Brunschot Sen 3,90 2,50 2,50 2,20 2,20 0,00 11,55 Q

Majadahonda 29 Alexandra Gimenez Canoyra Sen 3,70 2,00 2,10 2,70 2,30 0,00 11,50 Q

Fed.Catalana 62 Lluna Casanova Sen 4,50 2,90 3,20 2,90 3,30 0,00 11,45 Q

Bredagym Ind 39 Laura Aerts Sen 3,50 2,10 2,20 2,40 2,10 0,00 11,35

Covadonga 33 Lidia Celemin Perez Sen 4,10 3,00 2,40 2,60 3,20 0,00 11,30 R1

ACM Ind 15 Leonor Silva Sen 4,70 3,80 3,30 3,30 3,60 0,00 11,25

LGC II 14 Daniela Flores Sen 4,20 3,60 3,10 3,00 3,30 0,00 11,00

Fed.Catalana Ind 24 Ana Palacios Sen 4,60 3,80 3,50 4,50 3,80 0,00 10,80

SpCP I 42 Beatriz Barbosa Sen 3,80 3,30 3,50 3,10 2,90 0,00 10,60 R2

Fed.Catalana Ind 23 Carlota Ortega Sen 4,40 4,20 4,00 3,90 3,90 0,00 10,45

Lanzarote Ind 30 Lou Roche Sen 4,40 4,20 4,40 4,20 4,30 0,00 10,15

SpCP Ind 9 Carolina Almeida Sen 3,60 3,70 3,20 3,40 3,50 0,00 10,15

SpCP III 6 Margarida Neves Sen 3,80 4,30 4,10 4,10 4,10 0,00 9,70

SpCP Ind 11 Rafaela Alexandra Ferreira Sen 3,90 4,00 4,40 4,70 4,60 0,00 9,40

SpCP Ind 10 Rita Rodrigues Sen 3,40 4,50 4,50 3,80 4,20 0,00 9,05

SpCP II 3 Maria Ribeiro Sen 4,00 5,00 5,50 4,80 5,00 0,00 9,00

POR 55 Rafaela Ferreira Sen 4,50 5,80 5,70 5,60 5,40 0,00 8,85

GCP I 52 Matilde Castanheira Sen 4,80 6,70 6,40 6,30 6,00 0,00 8,45

Rushmoor 35 Emily Cantwell Sen 4,00 6,40 6,50 6,60 6,10 0,00 7,55

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Senior - Balance Beam WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Balance Beam



ND E1 E2 E3 E4 Pen NF

LGC Ind 46 Mariana Marianito Sen 4,30 1,70 1,90 1,50 1,30 0,00 12,70 Q

ACM Ind 15 Leonor Silva Sen 4,30 2,20 1,60 1,40 2,00 0,00 12,50 Q

Fed.Catalana 62 Lluna Casanova Sen 4,20 2,10 1,80 1,70 1,60 0,00 12,45 Q

ACM 49 Beatriz Dias Sen 4,50 2,50 2,70 2,20 1,70 0,00 12,15

Lanzarote Ind 30 Lou Roche Sen 3,90 2,10 1,60 1,80 2,00 0,00 12,00 Q

SpCP II 3 Maria Ribeiro Sen 3,50 1,80 1,40 1,40 1,80 0,00 11,90 Q

ACM Ind 16 Mariana Pitrez Sen 4,50 2,70 2,30 2,00 2,70 0,10 11,90

Fed.Catalana Ind 23 Carlota Ortega Sen 4,20 2,10 2,00 1,30 2,30 0,30 11,85

POR 55 Rafaela Ferreira Sen 4,20 2,30 1,90 2,30 2,00 0,30 11,75 Q

Covadonga 33 Lidia Celemin Perez Sen 3,70 2,80 1,70 1,60 2,30 0,00 11,70 R1

Bredagym 38 Femke van Brunschot Sen 3,40 1,90 1,80 2,50 2,10 0,00 11,40 R2

SpCP I 42 Beatriz Barbosa Sen 3,60 2,40 2,00 2,40 2,00 0,00 11,40

Bredagym Ind 39 Laura Aerts Sen 3,60 2,50 2,10 1,80 2,60 0,00 11,30

SpCP Ind 11 Rafaela Alexandra Ferreira Sen 3,50 2,20 2,20 2,10 1,90 0,10 11,25

LGC II 14 Daniela Flores Sen 4,00 2,20 2,00 2,20 2,30 0,60 11,20

SpCP III 6 Margarida Neves Sen 3,50 2,80 2,50 2,20 2,40 0,00 11,05

Majadahonda 29 Alexandra Gimenez Canoyra Sen 3,20 2,10 2,30 1,30 2,50 0,00 11,00

Rushmoor 35 Emily Cantwell Sen 4,30 3,10 3,00 3,30 3,40 0,10 11,00

Saskachewan 75 Emily Walker Sen 4,50 3,70 3,70 3,90 2,90 0,30 10,50

GCP I 52 Matilde Castanheira Sen 4,30 3,70 3,90 3,80 3,80 0,30 10,20

SpCP Ind 10 Rita Rodrigues Sen 3,60 4,10 3,40 3,50 4,10 0,00 9,80

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-I - Senior - Floor Exercise WAG 

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name
Floor Exercise



Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
NF NF NF NF

1 Sara Teixeira Juv 11,10 4,30 10,25 11,50
2 Leonor Sousa Jun 11,65 8,30 9,10 11,45
3 Maria Ribeiro Sen 11,75 8,20 9,00 11,90
4 Mafalda Pacheco Juv 11,30 5,45 9,90 11,15
5 Carolina Marques Juv 10,75 6,95 9,40 11,10
6 Margarida Neves Sen 12,35 7,80 9,70 11,05
31 Carolina Martin Alvarez Juv 11,85 11,20 10,90 12,05
32 Carla Sanchez Caballero Jun 12,70 10,45 10,70 12,60
33 Lidia Celemin Perez Sen 12,65 10,45 11,30 11,70
17 Marta Silva Juv 11,90 8,55 10,20 10,90
18 Leonor Rocha Juv 11,85 9,05 9,50 11,50
19 Joana Carvalho Juv 11,65 6,35 8,40 11,00
27 Andrea González Canoyra Juv 11,90 8,55 11,65 10,80
28 Ainara Sautua Molina Juv 12,70 8,50 11,90 12,65
29 Alexandra Gimenez Canoyra Sen 11,05 7,15 11,50 11,00
12 Isabel Mendonça Juv 11,45 4,50 10,00 12,00
13 Inês Pereira Juv 0,00 3,20 9,00 8,05
14 Daniela Flores Sen 11,70 9,25 11,00 11,20
36 Emma Monteban Juv 11,90 7,85 11,40 10,45
37 Masha van de Westelaken Jun 12,05 4,30 9,70 11,25
38 Femke van Brunschot Sen 12,20 7,45 11,55 11,40
53 Mafalda Costa Juv 12,55 11,85 12,70 11,30
54 Beatriz Cardoso Jun 13,10 11,80 12,05 12,20
55 Rafaela Ferreira Sen 12,25 10,75 8,85 11,75
68 Eleanor Cox Juv 12,25 8,40 12,70 12,20
35 Emily Cantwell Sen 12,60 7,70 7,55 11,00
70 Sydney Lawler Jun 12,10 8,95 8,25 10,70
47 Inês Soalhães Juv 12,10 9,55 11,30 11,85
48 Maria Moreira Jun 10,95 9,45 10,85 9,65
49 Beatriz Dias Sen 13,40 11,30 12,35 12,15
60 Aina Puig Juv 12,45 12,25 13,30 12,95
61 Etna Abella Jun 11,75 11,65 12,35 12,10
62 Lluna Casanova Sen 12,95 11,95 11,45 12,45
40 Leonor Soares Juv 11,60 6,65 9,10 10,95
41 Lia Sobral Jun 12,55 5,75 10,50 11,25
42 Beatriz Barbosa Sen 12,00 7,75 10,60 11,40
73 Amy Jorgensen Juv 12,85 11,55 11,85 13,15
74 Rylee Miller Juv 12,55 13,65 12,20 12,40
75 Emily Walker Sen 12,95 11,95 11,90 10,50
76 Luna De Leus Juv 11,65 11,80 13,00 11,80
77 Lisa Vaelen Jun 13,25 11,20 12,90 13,10
78 Cato Fleurackers Jun 12,40 12,80 12,50 12,45
50 Benedita Guimarães Juv 12,75 9,10 10,45 10,15
51 Maria João Mendes Juv 12,65 9,70 11,25 12,85
52 Matilde Castanheira Sen 0,00 9,20 8,45 10,20
63 Rocio Amor Aliaga Juv 11,90 11,40 12,35 12,65
64 Paula Lopez Villar Juv 12,50 10,50 12,50 11,55
65 Maria Miguez Neiro Sen 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
56 Dagmara Pyzio Juv 13,20 12,55 11,80 12,05
57 Wanda Mnich Jun 0,00 10,60 0,00 0,00
58 Kaja Skalska Jun 12,50 10,80 11,40 11,50

POL 106,40

GCP I 116,75

Fed.Gallega 95,35

Saskatchewan 147,50

Gympies 148,85 1

Fed.Catalana 147,60 2

SpCP I 120,10

Rushmoor 124,40

ACM 134,90

BredaGym 121,50

POR 141,15

Majadahonda 129,35

LGC II 101,35

Covadonga 138,55

GCP II 120,85

SpCP II 118,50

SpCP III 116,90

9th INTERNATIONAL GYMSPORT
Sport Club do Porto

C-IV

Matosinhos - May 5, 2018

Country /  Club Nº Name Esc Total Eq


